UNIQUE PATENTED EMITTER DESIGN WITH
PHYSICAL ROOT BARRIER
Emitters prevent root intrusion without chemical reliance.
PRESSURE COMPENSATING
Precise and equal amounts of water are delivered over a broad
pressure range.
CONTINUOUS SELF-FLUSHING EMITTER DESIGN
Flushes debris as it is detected, throughout operation, not just at the

TLRWP MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
 12” 1,000’ TLRW26-1210 TLRWP26-1210
 18“ 1,000‘ TLRW26-1810 TLRWP26-1810
 12” 250’ TLRW4-12025 TLRWP4-12025
 12” 1,000‘ TLRW4-1210 TLRWP4-1210
 18“ 250’ TLRW4-18025 TLRWP4-18025
 18” 1,000‘ TLRW4-1810 TLRWP4-1810
 24“ 1,000’ TLRW4-2410 TLRWP4-2410
 12” 250’ TLRW6-12025 TLRWP6-12025
 12” 1,000‘ TLRW6-1210 TLRWP6-1210
 18“ 250’ TLRW6-18025 TLRWP6-18025
 18” 1,000‘ TLRW6-1810 TLRWP6-1810
 24“ 1,000’ TLRW6-2410 TLRWP6-2410
 12” 250’ TLRW9-12025 TLRWP9-12025
 12” 1,000‘ TLRW9-1210 TLRWP9-1210
 18“ 250’ TLRW9-18025 TLRWP9-18025
 18” 1,000’ TLRW9-1810 TLRWP9-1810
 24“ 1,000’ TLRW9-2410 TLRWP9-2410
  1,000‘ TLRW010 TLRWP010
0.4 GPH
0.26 GPH
0.6 GPH
0.9 GPH